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EUL UJUMISE NOORTESARI LÄÄNETSOONI III ETAPP
Tallinn, 27.3.2015

Event 1 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Paernu Linna spordikool 45.30 256
2. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.92 246
3. MAENDMAA, Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 46.52 237
4. RASMANN, Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 46.61 235
5. ADER, Johanna 04 Orca Swimclub 47.11 228
6. JAGOMAEGI, Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.36 224
7. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 Keila Swimclub 47.39 224
8. JUNKINA, Viktoria 04 Maardu Ujumisklubi 47.81 218
9. JAANSON, Rahel 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 48.48 209

10. ROTBERG, Rebeca 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 48.75 206
11. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 Top Sc 49.04 202
12. ADLER, Birgit 04 Paernu Linna spordikool 49.15 201
13. AMBERG, Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 51.07 179
14. JOGI, Anna-Liisa 04 Paernu Linna spordikool 51.59 173
15. PLESAKOVA, Aljona 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.18 158
16. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.58 155
17. JAAGU, Miia-Marii 04 Keila Swimclub 54.48 147
18. RUENT, Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 54.68 146
19. ERALA, Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 54.93 144
20. LEPIK, Marian 04 Paernu Linna spordikool 55.34 140
21. JEFIMOVA, Valeria 04 SK Garant 56.44 132

DSQ SARANA, Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi
BrL - Did not touch wall with separated hands at turn and/or finish

DSQ SALAMAA, Anna-Maria 04 SK Garant
GE - Did not swim stroke specified

DSQ SMIRNOVA, Jekaterina 04 SK Garant
BrL - Did not touch wall with separated hands at turn and/or finish

Event 2 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 12 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.15 289
2. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 Top Sc 40.15 248
3. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 41.38 227
4. MINAEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 41.46 225
5. SUMKIN, Maksim 03 SK Garant 42.20 214
6. SUMENKOV, Mark 03 SK Garant 42.24 213
7. RAADIK, Jorke Patric 03 Orca Swimclub 43.49 195
8. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 43.73 192
9. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 Argo Ujumisklubi 44.12 187

10. PAAL, Rasmus 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.99 176
11. JAASKA, Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa GSK 45.63 169
12. SAVITSKI, Leanid 03 Argo Ujumisklubi 46.61 158
13. VOMPA, Mark Tomi 03 Spordiklubi Shark 46.79 157
14. SUVALOV, Igor 03 Jaerveotsa GSK 47.45 150
15. KULESA, Maksim 03 SK Garant 47.75 147
16. LIINAS, Aivar 03 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 48.29 142
17. JABLOKOV, Erik 03 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 48.37 142
18. RATASEPP, Mihkel 03 Orca Swimclub 50.67 123
19. VESKI, Harri 03 Top Sc 51.14 120
20. PLAKSO, Kenneth 03 Top Sc 52.86 108
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EUL UJUMISE NOORTESARI LÄÄNETSOONI III ETAPP
Tallinn, 27.3.2015

Event 2, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

21. JABLOKOV, Alik 03 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 54.00 102
22. PUUSEPP, Ravo 03 Paernu Linna spordikool 55.01 96
23. TRUMP, Simon 03 Paernu Linna spordikool 55.82 92

DSQ VAGIZOV, Amir 03 Jaerveotsa GSK
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick

DSQ BARINOV, Robert 03 SK Garant
BrL - Did not touch wall with separated hands at turn and/or finish

Event 3 Girls, 200m Freestyle 12 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.79 417 34.53 38.20 39.02 37.04
2. KALJUVALD, Tiina Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:39.69 337 35.62 40.71 43.22 40.14
3. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.62 331 36.71 40.51 42.05 41.35
4. TAMM, Elisa 03 Top Sc 2:45.69 302 37.06 41.05 43.94 43.64
5. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 SK Garant 2:48.46 287 35.97 41.91 44.84 45.74
6. HUEUEDMA, Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 2:48.83 285 38.09 42.77 44.36 43.61
7. BRAUMANN, Marleen-Kirsika03 Paernu Linna spordikool 2:49.82 280 40.18 43.16 43.10 43.38
8. SISAS, Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:49.83 280 38.26 44.26 45.51 41.80
9. SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.44 272 38.64 44.68 45.53 42.59

10. KIVI, Jonna 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:53.04 265 40.69 44.38 44.13 43.84
11. RUEUETEL, Sandra 03 Keila Swimclub 2:55.49 254 38.90 44.20 46.52 45.87
12. PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Keila Swimclub 2:57.24 246 36.45 44.38 48.20 48.21
13. MAEERAND, Teele 03 Keila Swimclub 3:05.53 215 41.11 46.13 49.38 48.91
14. LARENS, Sofia 03 SK Garant 3:06.44 212 40.41 46.32 49.70 50.01
15. PETJAERV, Emily 03 Keila Swimclub 3:08.70 204 41.94 47.87 50.61 48.28
16. ULLA, Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 3:16.25 181 1:30.86 54.01

Event 4 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi Shark 2:18.19 371 30.83 34.95 36.51 35.90
2. HELDE, Kaspar 02 Top Sc 2:25.12 321 33.28 37.25 38.56 36.03
3. NIGUL, Siim 02 Orca Swimclub 2:25.15 320 32.73 37.09 38.18 37.15
4. KAABEL, Jan Markus 02 Top Sc 2:26.32 313 33.67 37.94 38.58 36.13
5. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:27.40 306 30.99 35.81 38.69 41.91
6. SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:27.90 303 32.63 37.00 40.41 37.86
7. DENISSOV, Dmitri 02 SK Garant 2:32.44 276 33.91 38.39 40.22 39.92
8. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 2:36.23 257 35.68 41.92 42.54 36.09
9. KRANBERG, Ragnar 02 Orca Swimclub 2:41.11 234 36.42 41.66 42.57 40.46

10. KATSOKA, Nikita 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 2:46.29 213 35.11 43.36 44.38 43.44
11. GUNIN, Freddy 02 Top Sc 2:46.49 212 36.93 42.70 45.09 41.77
12. KONOVALOV, Aleksander 02 Top Sc 2:47.17 210 36.83 44.06 44.71 41.57
13. LIIV, Aron 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.25 209 38.02 42.73 45.68 40.82
14. JAAGU, Juss-Joosep 02 Keila Swimclub 2:48.61 204 35.76 42.30 46.10 44.45
15. KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Spordiklubi Shark 2:50.75 197 36.77 43.56 46.03 44.39
16. MAEKIMAA, Samuel-Mathias02 Paernu Linna spordikool 2:50.78 196 36.95 44.28 45.57 43.98
17. HERODES, Gert 02 Keila Swimclub 2:51.44 194 38.57 43.51 46.52 42.84
18. TALTS, Erik 02 Top Sc 2:54.17 185 37.07 43.44 47.36 46.30
19. MAEEKIVI, Sander 02 Spordiklubi Shark 2:56.02 179 38.32 45.64 46.79 45.27
20. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 2:57.57 175 38.61 45.33 47.90 45.73
21. PAGIL, Frank 02 Top Sc 3:00.65 166 40.07 48.20 48.49 43.89
22. BJOERK, Karl Oskar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:06.02 152 39.21 47.95 50.07 48.79



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.03.2015 16:54 - Page 3

EUL UJUMISE NOORTESARI LÄÄNETSOONI III ETAPP
Tallinn, 27.3.2015

Event 4, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. VINOGRADOV, Nikita 02 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 3:06.86 150 41.44 47.29 50.03 48.10
24. BEDITSKI, Aleksander 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 3:07.95 147 39.14 47.89 50.62 50.30
25. TAMMENIIT, Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 3:09.76 143 41.77 48.99 51.51 47.49
26. LEAS, Henri 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 3:10.41 142 42.07 49.26 50.73 48.35
27. SIMSON, Mark 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:13.93 134 44.18 49.80 51.63 48.32
28. FILONENKO, Saveli 02 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 3:44.41 86 40.18 56.00 1:06.01 1:02.22

Event 5 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:52.22 516
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:46.18 36.99 250m: 3:00.90 37.35 350m: 4:15.72 37.74

100m: 1:09.19 36.30 200m: 2:23.55 37.37 300m: 3:37.98 37.08 400m: 4:52.22 36.50

2. PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:09.26 436
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:49.51 38.47 250m: 3:08.73 39.88 350m: 4:30.17 41.05

100m: 1:11.04 37.42 200m: 2:28.85 39.34 300m: 3:49.12 40.39 400m: 5:09.26 39.09

3. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 5:22.77 383
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:55.00 40.47 250m: 3:18.81 42.09 350m: 4:42.84 41.85

100m: 1:14.53 39.78 200m: 2:36.72 41.72 300m: 4:00.99 42.18 400m: 5:22.77 39.93

4. ROOSMANN, Kertu Triin 02 Spordiklubi Shark 5:39.09 330
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 2:02.48 43.88 250m: 3:30.98 44.37 350m: 4:59.07 43.48

100m: 1:18.60 42.15 200m: 2:46.61 44.13 300m: 4:15.59 44.61 400m: 5:39.09 40.02

5. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 5:39.26 330
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:05.52 44.24 250m: 3:34.32 44.41 350m: 5:00.97 42.56

100m: 1:21.28 43.12 200m: 2:49.91 44.39 300m: 4:18.41 44.09 400m: 5:39.26 38.29

6. VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi Shark 5:43.13 319
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:59.93 43.66 250m: 3:29.62 44.90 350m: 5:00.46 45.40

100m: 1:16.27 40.52 200m: 2:44.72 44.79 300m: 4:15.06 45.44 400m: 5:43.13 42.67

7. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 Top Sc 5:43.90 317
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:05.73 44.13 250m: 3:33.98 43.99 350m: 5:00.66 43.33

100m: 1:21.60 43.26 200m: 2:49.99 44.26 300m: 4:17.33 43.35 400m: 5:43.90 43.24

8. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 Spordiklubi Shark 5:48.08 305
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:06.09 44.93 250m: 3:36.59 45.32 350m: 5:06.14 46.13

100m: 1:21.16 43.00 200m: 2:51.27 45.18 300m: 4:20.01 43.42 400m: 5:48.08 41.94

9. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:07.17 260
50m: 41.08 41.08 150m: 2:12.55 46.37 250m: 3:45.95 46.74 350m: 5:19.86 47.46

100m: 1:26.18 45.10 200m: 2:59.21 46.66 300m: 4:32.40 46.45 400m: 6:07.17 47.31

10. HOOLMA, Meylin 02 SK Garant 6:08.01 258
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:07.21 45.94 250m: 3:41.31 47.58 350m: 5:19.16 49.66

100m: 1:21.27 44.04 200m: 2:53.73 46.52 300m: 4:29.50 48.19 400m: 6:08.01 48.85

11. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa GSK 6:09.68 255
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:11.91 46.57 250m: 3:46.59 46.87 350m: 5:22.86 47.88

100m: 1:25.34 45.28 200m: 2:59.72 47.81 300m: 4:34.98 48.39 400m: 6:09.68 46.82

12. KOORT, Karina 02 Keila Swimclub 6:16.06 242
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:11.37 46.32 250m: 3:47.50 48.75 350m: 5:25.80 50.06

100m: 1:25.05 45.58 200m: 2:58.75 47.38 300m: 4:35.74 48.24 400m: 6:16.06 50.26

13. KUEBAR, Paula 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 6:24.18 227
50m: 41.75 41.75 150m: 2:19.40 50.21 250m: 3:59.32 50.34 350m: 5:37.62 48.55

100m: 1:29.19 47.44 200m: 3:08.98 49.58 300m: 4:49.07 49.75 400m: 6:24.18 46.56

14. MAIMAN, Helen 02 Hiiu Hueljes 6:42.51 197
50m: 42.64 42.64 150m: 2:23.00 51.54 250m: 4:04.95 51.56 350m: 5:49.65 52.12

100m: 1:31.46 48.82 200m: 3:13.39 50.39 300m: 4:57.53 52.58 400m: 6:42.51 52.86
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EUL UJUMISE NOORTESARI LÄÄNETSOONI III ETAPP
Tallinn, 27.3.2015

Event 5, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. ORULEPA, Helery Mary Ann 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 7:03.88 169
50m: 41.75 41.75 150m: 2:26.64 53.99 250m: 4:19.93 56.88 350m: 6:11.06 56.15

100m: 1:32.65 50.90 200m: 3:23.05 56.41 300m: 5:14.91 54.98 400m: 7:03.88 52.82

16. OLLEP, Wanda-Helene 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 7:10.08 162
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:31.84 54.83 250m: 4:24.54 56.83 350m: 6:16.51 57.17

100m: 1:37.01 52.38 200m: 3:27.71 55.87 300m: 5:19.34 54.80 400m: 7:10.08 53.57

Event 6 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARIN, Dmitri 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 4:33.75 466
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:41.28 34.88 250m: 2:51.83 35.09 350m: 4:02.09 34.54

100m: 1:06.40 35.05 200m: 2:16.74 35.46 300m: 3:27.55 35.72 400m: 4:33.75 31.66

2. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 4:34.90 460
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:41.79 35.22 250m: 2:52.22 35.18 350m: 4:01.90 34.52

100m: 1:06.57 34.39 200m: 2:17.04 35.25 300m: 3:27.38 35.16 400m: 4:34.90 33.00

3. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 Top Sc 4:55.71 369
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:46.47 37.17 250m: 3:02.70 38.22 350m: 4:17.68 37.04

100m: 1:09.30 36.35 200m: 2:24.48 38.01 300m: 3:40.64 37.94 400m: 4:55.71 38.03

4. ARGE, Anders 01 Top Sc 5:01.85 347
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:50.20 37.98 250m: 3:07.13 38.24 350m: 4:24.95 38.76

100m: 1:12.22 38.07 200m: 2:28.89 38.69 300m: 3:46.19 39.06 400m: 5:01.85 36.90

5. KADARIK, Kristjan 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:05.24 336
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.83 38.71 250m: 3:09.56 39.56 350m: 4:27.87 39.14

100m: 1:12.12 38.26 200m: 2:30.00 39.17 300m: 3:48.73 39.17 400m: 5:05.24 37.37

6. KROLOV, Mattias Kaspar 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:12.31 313
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:49.86 39.51 250m: 3:11.12 40.85 350m: 4:32.93 41.09

100m: 1:10.35 37.78 200m: 2:30.27 40.41 300m: 3:51.84 40.72 400m: 5:12.31 39.38

7. KIRS, Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:14.31 307
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:51.99 40.09 250m: 3:12.82 40.60 350m: 4:34.00 40.48

100m: 1:11.90 38.05 200m: 2:32.22 40.23 300m: 3:53.52 40.70 400m: 5:14.31 40.31

8. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 5:15.07 305
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:52.54 40.13 250m: 3:14.88 41.28 350m: 4:36.49 41.04

100m: 1:12.41 38.91 200m: 2:33.60 41.06 300m: 3:55.45 40.57 400m: 5:15.07 38.58

9. EISO, Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:18.61 295
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:55.31 40.61 250m: 3:17.22 41.16 350m: 4:39.41 41.12

100m: 1:14.70 40.02 200m: 2:36.06 40.75 300m: 3:58.29 41.07 400m: 5:18.61 39.20

10. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 SK Garant 5:30.79 264
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:56.96 41.95 250m: 3:23.53 43.48 350m: 4:50.46 43.51

100m: 1:15.01 40.19 200m: 2:40.05 43.09 300m: 4:06.95 43.42 400m: 5:30.79 40.33

11. RAIE, Argo 01 Keila Swimclub 5:48.79 225
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:03.06 43.71 250m: 3:33.56 45.68 350m: 5:06.60 47.49

100m: 1:19.35 42.17 200m: 2:47.88 44.82 300m: 4:19.11 45.55 400m: 5:48.79 42.19

12. TRETJAKOV, Mark 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 5:48.80 225
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:06.87 46.37 250m: 3:37.02 44.66 350m: 5:06.42 44.70

100m: 1:20.50 43.42 200m: 2:52.36 45.49 300m: 4:21.72 44.70 400m: 5:48.80 42.38

13. TUELP, Nikita 01 Paernu Linna spordikool 5:53.09 217
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 2:00.75 47.16 250m: 3:33.46 44.18 350m: 5:08.56 47.17

100m: 1:13.59 40.59 200m: 2:49.28 48.53 300m: 4:21.39 47.93 400m: 5:53.09 44.53

14. LISSOVENKO, Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa GSK 6:02.31 201
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:10.21 46.12 250m: 3:42.08 46.55 350m: 5:16.01 47.26

100m: 1:24.09 45.13 200m: 2:55.53 45.32 300m: 4:28.75 46.67 400m: 6:02.31 46.30
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EUL UJUMISE NOORTESARI LÄÄNETSOONI III ETAPP
Tallinn, 27.3.2015

Event 6, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. VLASSENO, Viktor 01 Paernu Linna spordikool 6:16.44 179
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:14.65 48.42 250m: 3:51.79 49.19 350m: 5:27.50 47.59

100m: 1:26.23 46.03 200m: 3:02.60 47.95 300m: 4:39.91 48.12 400m: 6:16.44 48.94

16. VARRAK, Ernst Erik 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:22.24 171
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:19.48 49.78 250m: 4:00.23 50.14 350m: 5:38.41 48.40

100m: 1:29.70 48.40 200m: 3:10.09 50.61 300m: 4:50.01 49.78 400m: 6:22.24 43.83

17. PRESS, Laur 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:22.39 171
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:20.12 49.77 250m: 3:59.54 49.89 350m: 5:38.57 49.66

100m: 1:30.35 49.18 200m: 3:09.65 49.53 300m: 4:48.91 49.37 400m: 6:22.39 43.82

18. ALEKTOROV, Artjom 01 Keila Swimclub 6:34.03 156
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:20.35 51.35 250m: 4:04.15 52.37 350m: 5:49.17 52.34

100m: 1:29.00 47.64 200m: 3:11.78 51.43 300m: 4:56.83 52.68 400m: 6:34.03 44.86

19. ORULEPA, Rivo 01 Paernu Linna spordikool 6:34.07 156
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:21.36 50.92 250m: 4:05.75 50.03 350m: 5:50.29 51.72

100m: 1:30.44 48.46 200m: 3:15.72 54.36 300m: 4:58.57 52.82 400m: 6:34.07 43.78

Event 7 Girls, 50m Butterfly 11 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.98 286
2. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.25 206
3. GUNIN, Gizela 04 Top Sc 42.58 187
4. VAIN, Jenny 04 Spa Viimsi Tervis 42.68 186
5. VAAKMANN, Milena 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.11 180
6. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 Argo Ujumisklubi 43.53 175
7. ADER, Johanna 04 Orca Swimclub 45.04 158
8. SMIRNOVA, Jekaterina 04 SK Garant 47.88 132
9. GRUSEVSKI, Sabina-Vanessa 04 SK Garant 48.21 129

10. RUENT, Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 48.99 123
11. MAIBAUM, Izabeli Maria 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 49.99 115
12. IVANOVA, Anastassia 04 Argo Ujumisklubi 53.29 95
13. JAAGU, Miia-Marii 04 Keila Swimclub 55.48 84
14. SARAPOVA, Viktoria 04 Argo Ujumisklubi 58.90 70

DSQ ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 Top Sc
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KUZMINA, Alina 04 Argo Ujumisklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ PAVLIK, Alina 04 SK Garant
GF - Did not swim distance specified

Event 8 Boys, 50m Butterfly 12 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts
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EUL UJUMISE NOORTESARI LÄÄNETSOONI III ETAPP
Tallinn, 27.3.2015

Event 8, Boys, 50m Butterfly

1. FORSEL, Marcus 03 Keila Swimclub 32.39 304
2. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 37.07 203
3. RAADIK, Jorke Patric 03 Orca Swimclub 37.34 198
4. ANNUS, Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.68 193
5. VIHERPUU, Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 38.45 182
6. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 38.51 181
7. PAERN, Kristjan 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.75 164
8. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 40.00 161
9. KLEINSON, Georg 03 Keila Swimclub 41.53 144

10. RANNIK, Ranel 03 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 41.92 140
11. KASE, Kaspar 03 Paernu Linna spordikool 43.21 128
12. SEPP, Guenter 03 Paernu Linna spordikool 43.70 124
13. JABLOKOV, Erik 03 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 44.69 116
14. VAGIZOV, Amir 03 Jaerveotsa GSK 47.76 95

Event 9 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 12 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.07 343 42.18 46.89
2. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 Top Sc 1:33.75 294 44.07 49.68
3. GRUZDEVA, Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:35.00 282 43.85 51.15
4. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swimclub 1:35.84 275 44.88 50.96
5. KLAMAS, Helena 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:35.87 275 44.42 51.45
6. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 Top Sc 1:35.95 274 44.82 51.13
7. GASSANOVA, Larissa 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:37.76 259 45.41 52.35
8. HUETT, Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:37.82 259 46.84 50.98
9. KALJUVALD, Tiina Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:40.14 241 47.69 52.45

10. FILIPPOVA, Jana 03 SK Garant 1:40.70 237 47.24 53.46
11. KADARIK, Kirke-Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:40.92 235 46.71 54.21
12. TUNTSIK, Alina 03 SK Garant 1:41.32 233 47.54 53.78
13. KARJUS, Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:42.69 223 46.86 55.83
14. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 1:43.09 221 47.98 55.11
15. JOHANSON, Jane 03 Keila Swimclub 1:43.41 219 47.90 55.51
16. MARGNA, Martine 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:44.61 211 49.03 55.58
17. ESKEL, Emili 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:44.87 210 48.76 56.11
18. LARENS, Sofia 03 SK Garant 1:46.40 201 49.67 56.73
19. KAEVATS, Karmen 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:49.30 185 52.76 56.54
20. ULLA, Kaisa 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:54.40 161 53.94 1:00.46

DSQ KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Event 10 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 13 years
27.03.2015 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.06 390 35.83 40.23
2. SIMSON, Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:16.31 387 35.52 40.79
3. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.62 316 38.28 43.34
4. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 Argo Ujumisklubi 1:24.08 289 38.76 45.32
5. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.82 281 39.08 45.74
6. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:25.26 277 40.61 44.65
7. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swimclub 1:27.76 254 41.55 46.21
8. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swimclub 1:30.08 235 40.82 49.26
9. MAEKIMAA, Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 1:32.64 216 43.26 49.38

10. PETRENKO, Kirill 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:33.44 210 45.40 48.04
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Event 10, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. DUSHKO, Nikita 02 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 1:34.94 200 44.66 50.28
12. KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:35.93 194 45.62 50.31
13. TALTS, Erik 02 Top Sc 1:36.20 193 45.20 51.00
14. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SK Garant 1:36.24 192 45.76 50.48
15. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:36.26 192 45.32 50.94
16. TSUIMAN, Ilja 02 SK Garant 1:36.29 192 45.55 50.74
17. KRANBERG, Ragnar 02 Orca Swimclub 1:40.82 167 47.17 53.65
18. DENISSOV, Dmitri 02 SK Garant 1:42.07 161 47.97 54.10
19. SEVTSCHENKO, Jegor 02 SK Garant 1:43.04 157 47.49 55.55
20. VOIVODA, Rene 02 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 1:43.45 155 48.10 55.35
21. LIIV, Aron 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:44.05 152 48.32 55.73
22. TAMMENIIT, Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Linna spordikool 1:46.13 143 50.47 55.66

